NINTENDO CO. LTD.

NINTENDO CO. LTD.
WKN: 7974

ISIN: JP3756600007

Overview

2024/07/16 21:50:03

Price
50.66 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.59% (-0.82)

JP3756600007
7974

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

66,496 EUR
NIKKEI 225

50.60 EUR
51.00 EUR
50.60 EUR
51.48 EUR
50.98966 EUR
145

7,393.50

3

0

55.00
50.00

45.00

35.00 H’(

30.00

w

5Y

) M J“W

2020
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 2
2024/07/12 b
2024/07/11 [

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Global Equity Ratings &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3756600007&ID_NOTATION=218338
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3756600007&ID_NOTATION=218338
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0ea29a05e8517a5fdb3a2ea681def17934703b1a9f14d2e5378fb2e7545d759&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=aceacc3fb98505698&time=1721280148&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=825dc9dc5824259c7fb7be892b549394e843adfe73ebf317421bd2a73d7cf0f8&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=449791b99e2c7ee5a&time=1721280148&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92dda682ff24ba6c4a9361a6c5c5df624974644cd128574228518e34827078fd&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=55b72633d6185bab8&time=1721280148&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01b9081fd58a65e5a247210650529ecedc1cf0b36e5c0915717b04e8af75e606&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c78a8711cba6260c9&time=1721280148&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f48993a77747e41f37981bdf11e4aecebed72f2421fe51b9bd975fd9b9b6277d&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=49e942ba453d6ffa9&time=1721280148&tool=RSC

NINTENDO CO. LTD.

Details

2024/07/16 21:50:03

Price
50.66 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.59% (-0.82)

ISIN JP3756600007
Symbol 7974
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 66,496 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 50.60 EUR
High 51.00 EUR
Low 50.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 51.48 EUR
VWAP 50.98966 EUR
Volume (pcs) 145
Trading volume 7,393.50
Number of trades 3
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +0.72% +23.56% +6.03%
Perf (abs.) +0.36 +9.66 +2.88
Beta 0.68 0.64 0.65
Volatility 28.91 26.56 27.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

51.36 EUR (190)
50.59 EUR (309)
49.25 EUR (343)
45.58 EUR (466)
55.96 EUR (2024/02/14)
44.00 EUR (2024/05/08)
55.96 EUR (2024/02/14)
37.90 EUR (2023/10/19)

All listings for NINTENDO CO. LTD.

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock
Exchange

Tradegate
Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
17:32 51.14EUR  0.00 5)
22:26 51.10EUR  0.06 22
08:00 8,825.00 JPY 316.97 8,407
08:48 51.02EUR  0.00 4
08:00 51.02EUR  0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=218338
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=229157807
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16321282
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527112

NINTENDO CO. LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/04/
19

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

2024/07/
16

15:13

21:50

21:59

19:31

08:08

7,525.00 JPY 1,205.70

50.66 EUR

55.18 USD

50.60 EUR

50.86 EUR

0.01

0.10

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492260
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1437201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1437201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17945
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17942

NINTENDO CO. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

(Nintendo)

Contact Details
NINTENDO CO. LTD.

11-1 Kamitoba hokotate-cho, Minami-ku -

601-8501 Kyoto

Telefon: +81-75-662-9600

Fax: +81-75-662-9620
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hirokazu
Shinshi

Ko Shiota

Satoru Shibata

Satoshi
Yamato

Shigeru
Miyamoto
Shinya
Takahashi

Shuntaro
Furukawa

Yoshiaki
Koizumi

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Asa Shinkawa

Katsuhiro
Umeyama

Ko Shiota

Masao
Yamazaki

Naoki Noguchi
Satoru Shibata

Shigeru
Miyamoto
Shinya
Takahashi

Shuntaro
Furukawa

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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